20244 4 H

BAXERFETEREISE

No EHH # B HE g A ¥ W B &
No.4 B -1 AB8H |3 {2 BESE 4. 58,688 3,000,000 3,000,000
No.4H-2 ABSH |EHEM-EHE [aF—#U—XH024F4 8% 14,520 2,985,480
[ BAZE B BT (202454

No.dB-3| 4H10B|EHEAT H~2024%9F) 16,500 2,968,980
MR EIBHR I FBERE (202444

No.4B-4| 48108 |&EHEAL H~20254E38 4 8,400 2,960,580
TFAIED ) ERBESTF] (202444

NoAH-5| 48108 | &AL A ~20254E3 8 4) 3,152 2,957,428
l/—BET | FERIESH (20245

NodH-6| 48108155 AL 48 ~20254E38 %) ‘ 2,152 2,955,276
2R | FHEEEEEFR (2024454

NodH-7| 4R 12H |EHBAE A ~20254E38 5 9,000 2,946,276
[E R Erh MR e (202444

No.dF-8| 48168 |EHBAE A ~20254€3 8 4) 5,320 2,940,956

No.4dB-5| 4H18H|ANHE R/ RS L ERE4IE 2 18,000 2,922 956
TR |

No4H-10| 4R198|A4&E W 625,700 2,297,256
ERBE4RT EREBRHGEE

No.4B-11l 48198 B [EEEES BEAS ~3,754 2,301,010

Nod4H-12| 48258 |EHBAE FHFHRESEE4A S 4,200 2,296,810

No4B-13| 48258 | ARIEBAE RIS R4A 4,427 2,292,383

No.dA-14| 4H26H |EHBAS EETERSERE4A o 3,300 2,289,083
NHKHEZ{EH (2023F48 ~

No4H-15| 4F26H |EFE-EHEE  |2024F38 9 11,310 2,271,773
TEHRE IEEERE (202424

No.4B-16] 4H30B {EH AL A ~2025%384) 5,000 2272773

3,000,000 727,227 2,272,713
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20245 5 A HALERSETSSEEH
No FHH # H B E w A ¥ &8 B %

Bl &Yigis 2272773 2,272,773
BEEMREB(EESDGs /314~

No.5 H -1 5 A28 AW RE AVTF—H) 4B D 40,550 2,232,223

No.5 §-2 5878 |EBER-EHE [ —#—X$20248F5H 5 14,520 2.217,703

No.55-3| S5ASH|EX-EHE (B4R 7,867 2,209,836

No.5H-4| S5H8H|&EHERE aJE—EFE4H 5 16,321 2,193,515
B BAKIFERIESH (2024

No.5 A~5 SRR EHEAE 4R ~20254E3 8 43) 9,528 2,183,987
T¥EF | MBS (2024548 ~

No.5 § -6 SHaH |[EHEAE 202543 H 53) 12,588 2,171,399
I3t S{RIE | E RS (2024454

No.sFA-7| 5H8H|EMEAE A ~2025%3H 43 3,300 2,168,099
T B3R EE RIREER ) (20245F4

No5H-8| 5H10R [EHBAL A ~2025%38 %) 39,600 2,128,499
REFaMT., BMUEEER. &

No.5B-9t 5H108 |ZAEWHEE EREEWEE 306,080 1,822,419

BRETHUHRARTT LESEY

No.5 B~10| 58168 |sREFLE F—1 5,185 1,817,234

No5H-11| 5H20H| A#E R/ RRREER RS A 18,000 1,799,234

No5H-12| 5B21H| A4 ERBESS5AS 474,960 1,324,274
ERBESAY ERRMREEE

No.5 BA-13| 5B21B|AH#E EEAELS EAS -2 850 1,327,124

No5H-14]| 5823E | EHEAE B E SRS A & 3,300 1,323,824

No.5B-15| 5H28A|ARBAE B A iSRS A S 4,200 1,319,624

No5A-16| 5H29R | EHBEAL FRIEETRARSEERS A o 4427 1,315,197

No.s B-171 58298 |ILLIEE 2024 FE Yz T H A FEITE B 60,830 1,254,367

No5H~18] 5HA30E | EXERE aE—EAESA S 5,889 1,248,478

No.5H-19| S5H31H|A#HE HEREHNEXSEEIEMAD 72,175 1,176,303

No.5B-20| 5H31H|EHM-BHEE (12— vMERE4A S 1,210 1,175,093

2,272,773 1,097,680 1,175,093
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2| HHEE 0
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O| BT -EHE 23,587
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20244 6 A BA#ERFENZEREZERH

No FHHA # B HE A ¥ % &
il A & U 1,175,003 1,175,093
No6FA-1| 6H4BIEBAH-EHE |a5—#)—IH20244F685 14,520 1,160,573
No.6H—2| 6FA5H|FEM-FHE |EEMSAS 7,728 1,152,845
No.6F-3| 8H128|A## FERIZ+ —ALH S 146,339 1,006,506
No6H-4| 6F188 A% /b RREBSHF R A S 18,000 988,506
No6H-5| 6A19H |ERERE AE—HRERMSA S 682 987,824
No6R-6| 6A21H|AHE ERBERS6H D 474,960 512,864
No68-7| 6H21H|AHE E;@Eigﬁ %)\Eﬁﬁ IR -2,850 515,714
No.8A-8| 6H24H |RIRELEEE e =1 —R2024-No.1 F1T 53,240 462,474
No.68-9| 6A24H | EHBEAE A o] BT AR B e k6 B & 3,300 450,174
No.6H-10) 6H25H |EMMAH FA B FrE g sEe A & 4,200 454,974
No.8F-11| 6H27H | EXBEAE AR RS A o 4,427 450,547
1,175,093 724,546 450,547
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5| &R 0
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8| A2 636,449
O| B -EHE 22,248
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2024 7 A HAfER#ANESEZERE
No E£AH B H B = A X H B &

Bl A & UEERE 450,547 450,547

No7H-1| 7A1E|AHE HERIRHERERESNAS 72,175 378,372 -
No7HA-2| 7A1H|EEH-EHE ?r‘/@—*vb#%ﬁﬁ*s}sﬁﬁ:\ 1,210 377,162
No7H-3| 7H2E|EEMERE  |or—EmHcAS 17,540 359,622
No.7 H -4 7H4!§1 $§§Fﬁ-$%§§ aE— Y —R$2024ETH 5 14520 345,102
No7H-5| 7H5E|%fte BisEEBIA, 85,08 3,000,000 3,345,102
No7H-6| 7HS5 Ell‘j BHR-EHE  |Ehy 120 3,344,982
No.7H-7 7H5I§l EHT-ERE (EEMAS 7,650 3,337,432
No7H-8| 7A10H|AKE EEREESES 689,588 2,647,744
No.7H-9| 7H10H|A#HE Eﬁﬁiig%gh&%ﬁmﬁ -4,138 2,651,882
No.7H-10| 7B11H |EHA-EHE &2y - 120 2,651,762
No7B-11| 7HNB|HALEHEE gg%ﬁg&ﬁ%@&m:bm%@ 15.84@ 2,635,922
No.7/-12 TA18E | ABE PN ERE R EHETR S 18,000 2,617,922
No7A-13| 7A18H E%’i}{’ﬁﬁﬁ.é O — A6 A & 1,471 2,616,451
No.7H-14 7H19E| MMEE ERREHEIAS 474,960 2,141,491
No7H-15| 7R19E [A#% BammEs mAH R ~2.850] 2,144,341
No7H-16| 723 |IRsRInEs® |mmarEsiorS s 188,320 1,956,021
NoTH-17] 7H2IE |ABMAR  |WEEmIENT A 3300 1952721
No.7B-18| 7H25F |EMMAE g RS T A 2 4,487 1,948,234
No7f-19| 7H26E | HHEAR  |sEmBEMENTES 4,200 1,944,034
No7H-20| 731 H | EkHERE mtf—#ﬁﬁﬁ*#?ﬁé:\ 12,525 1,931.51'1
No7A-21] 7R31E|GHMARE  |mE7U Y — EMERL 231,660 1,699,851
No.7F-22| 7H31H|A#E S REHERERENA S 72,175 1,627.676
No7A-23| 7H31H $§§Fﬁe$i‘§%" A B— M ESHE RS 1,210 1,626,466
3,450,547| 1,824,081 1,626,466




1FIEMEE 15,840
2\FHEE 0
3| LIRIGEEE 419,980
A EF-EIEEHE 0
5| =HE 0
6| EMERE 31,534
T EHAE 11,987
8 AHE | 1,320,010
O|ETHFT-EHE 24,730
L D | 3,000,000
FEURA 0
aatx 1,824,081




20247 8 B BARAERENHESZEAH
No FAH # B i E m A ¥ H B %

B H kYR 1,626,466 1,626,466

No.8 A -1 SRSH|BHM-EFE  |or—i8U—2$2024E88 % 14,520 1,611,946
ME7 4 r—MRERHE. B

No.8 H-2 SHSE | LHRLEE % 207,800 1,404,046

No.8 A-3 SHOR |EX-EHE |BEHBS 7.878 1,396,168

No.8H-4| 8HOH|EHEAE EER 2,860 1,393,308

No.8B-5| 8H17B|#IRA FIE 117 1,393,425

No.8H-6| S8H19B|AH%E el 1Y e - e A D s Al 18,000 1,375,425

No.8A-7| 8H208 |&EHEAE cEEMERALFR Bl 3,152 1,372,273

No.8B-8| 8H21H|AHE ERBEKS5sAY 474,960 897,313
ERWESHS EREERHEE

No.8A-9| 8A21B|AHGE REEES EAS -2 850 500,163

No.8 H-10| 8A21H |EBF-EHEE |FEEALE 16,288 883,875

No.8H-11| 8H26A|EHEAR S HF RS A s 4200 879,675

No.8B-121 8H278|EHEAE REEEEAsA S 3,300 876,375
TEEEREE | ERERE (202444 8

No.8H-13] 8H28H |&HBAL ~2025384) 3,600 872,775
r&r %70 1 FE RS (2024448 ~

No.8H-14| BH28H|EHBAE 20254E3 8 43) 4,800 867,975

No.8F~-15| 8H298 |G EALE BEEEER 1,000 866,975

No.8 B-16| 8H 298 |&H{EmE I —# (g 202448 B 4> 7,878 859,097
[ETIRALASA I EREES R (2024

No.8H-17] 8H298 | ERBEAE 4 ~202543F 4) 4,920 854,177

No.8 H-18] 8H29H | &H AL FIEF R A Y 4,487 849,690

1,626,583 776,893 849,690
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20245 9 A HAXERBENESERE

No £HH # H = % A * H B &
HIA £ Vg 849,690 849,690
No.9A-1| oR28|AMH #HEREHTAS 171,632 678,058
No.9F-2| OSH2H[ZHM-FHE |1 2—FvMERETAS 1,210 676.848
No9R-3| OH4B|[EHM-FHH [QF—§U—IH2024F98 % 14,520 662,328
No9H-4| OR6H|FHr-EHKE |EEHsAHY 7,635 654,693
No9A-5| 9A11H |KREREE gﬁ%%ﬂﬁﬂﬁ TeRSTRES 37,752 616,941
No.9A-6| 9H18E|AKE bR RREE HFHMEIA & 18,000 598,941
No.9A-7| 9R20B|AHE ERBSHESIA S 474,960 123,981
No.9F-8| 98208 | AHE Egﬁgiiﬁ %)&Eﬁ%ﬁ:ﬂﬁﬂmﬁ -2,850 126,831
No.9H-9| 9A208|&EHERE aE— AN A5 481 126,350
No.9A-10] 9H24B|LMEEE M =1 —2R2024-NO.2 54T 51,282 75,068
No.8B-11| 9HA25R |EHMAR F R FHEHH A 5 4,200 70,868
No.9F-12| 9H25H |EHEAE FEHEEGEMIA D 3,300 67,568
No.9H-13| 9H26H [EH AL FRIEERARES 0 A & 4,487 63,081
No.9H-14| 9H30H | AHE HEREMEXERIEN8AS 72,175 ~9,094
No.9F-15| 9A30H |EHF-EHE |14 —rvbiklHsAy 1,210 -10,304
849,690 859,994 ~10,304




1{FAEHRH 0
2|HES 0
LRI E 89,034
4| EE-HEEHE 0
5|=E 0
6| EHMERLE 481
T EMBAE 11,987
8IAE 733,917
0| =BT BHE 24,575
Dy
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2024410 A BAREESFENHTHESZEEH
No F£HH # B = v A ¥ " &
Bl A kL ERHE -10,304 -10,304
No.10H -1 10 4H |EBBFR-EHE  |a—#)—2H20244F 108 5 14,520 -24.824
No.10 8 -2 10878 |5 f£ HWEEHEIOH. 11H, 128 3,000,000 2,975,176
No.10F -3 10878 | EFERE aJE—#EHAHA Y 12,876 2,962,300
No.10H-4 10A8H | EHRF-BHE |EHEHAES 7,728 2,954,572
B ALEMERE ~9H30HED
No.10F-5| 10H108 [[GIRGIEE FIFR%E 40,040 2,914,532
IBRBE IR IFERE (2024F108
No.10A-6] 108158 |[EHEAE ~ 202553 H) 16,500 2,898,032
No.10A-7| 10R18A|AHE SR S FH S 108 5 18,000 2,880,032
EREE S 2
No.i0F-8| 10B21H|AHE 615,640 2,264,392
BHEE10R S EREERESR
No.10A-9| 10H21H|A#E HEEAES REAR -3,694 2,268,086
No.10H-10] 108238 |&MEmRSE S E RN A 5 958 2,267,128
No.10A-11| 108238 | G5 A% RS0 S 4,487 2,262,641|
No.10H-12| 10A24B{ERBEAE B RS RII0A S 3,300 2,259,341
No10H-13| 10A308 [EHEAR EREFEERRI0A S 4,000 2,255,341
No.t0H-14| 10B318|&EX/EmE af—EERE10R S 15,316 2,240,025
No.108-15| 10A31H|AKH #HEREHEEERESIAS 72,175 2,167,850
No.i0A~-16] 10H318|EH-FEE |/ —ryMERKEIAD 1,210 2,166,640
2,980,696 823,056 2,166,640




1|AEREH 0
2|FHEE 0
3|IE SRR B 40,040
4| = HIEESE 0
5|8 0
S| EHMERE 29,150
TNEMMAE 28,287
8| A 702,121
O| B -BHE 23,458
Rl 3,000,000
HEUTA 0
SEHH 823,056




20244 11 H AARLERZHETESEE

No F£HH B B B E = A > 2 &
HI A & Ui 2,166,640 2,166,640
No.11H-1]| 11H5H E?%Fﬁ-$%%% aE —i)— 2 F20244 11 A 5 14,520 2,152,120
Nol1F-2 | 11A5A|AMEEREE TR ER 5 1035 51T 187,044 1,965,076
No.11A-3| 11ASH|EHM-EHHE |EFEMI0AS 7,672 1,957,404
No.l1A-4| VBUH|ZHM-EHE [EHEERR 33,220 1,924,184
No.11H-5| 11A12H |/[R$REREE #ng;ﬂ;_ifé@fﬁ?ﬁﬁfﬁ%ﬁé 4,136 1,920,048
Noi1H-6| 11H13H|EHBM-EHE |EERIK 1,680 1,918,368
No.l1B-7| 11B13H|AH#H ik ke P et B R B RO M i 13,320 1,905,048
No.11H-8| t1H188|A#HE R/ RERESEFHS 1A S 18,000 1,887,048
No.11A-9| T1A21H|AHE ERRSHES11AS 477,460 1,409,588
No.11B-10| 11H21H|AHKE Eggﬂi;&g%ﬁ%gﬁéﬂﬁﬂm —2,865 1,412,453
No.l1B-11] 11H250 |EHBEAL PR AR 11 H 5 4,487 1,407,966
No.T1A-12| T11H26H | &A% REEEEEN A5 3,300 1,404,666
No.11H~13| 11H268 | EHEAR Bl Er S ey 4,000 1,400,666
No.l1A-14| 118278 |[GEEEE T8 E =2 —R2024-NO.3F 1T 24,750 1,375,916
2,166,640 790,724 1,375,916




1| FREMRE 0
2| s E 0
3|AERIATRE 215,930
4| B IEEE 0
e 0
6| EPHERE 0
TNEMBEAR 11,787
BIAHE 505,915
O\ -FHHE 57,092
ThtE
LA
BETH 780,724




20244 12 H HARAERGHETHESEEM
No F£HH # B HE R A ¥ H R £

gl B LV 1,375,916 1,375,916

No.12 B-1 12028 | A#E HEREHEEREQENI0A S 72,175 1,303,741

No.12 A-2 12828 |[EHfT-EHE |4 2—rvrEREI08 5 1,210 1,302,531

No.12 A-3 12H38 | EEERE aE—#ERAE N BY 32,348 1,270,183

No.12 B-4 12848 | B BHEE | —#U—2E00244E128 5 14,520 1,255,663

No.12 55 1268 | BHT-EHE |BEH11BL 7434 1,248,229

No.12 -6 12R9H |E#FR-EXE |EHEARR 1,587 1,246,642

B E RS (20244 F ~

No.12H-7 12A9B8 | EHEAE 20254E3 H 43) 8,552 1,238,090
TRFP—F REHBFHEESSEIA

No.12H-8| 1211 H|IEMEES PEMEES ~11 B30B 0 F % 408 1,237,682

No.i2B-9| 12H17H |&EH1ERE JE—HEFER 1A S 1,098 1,236,584

No.12B~10| 12B188A| A& IR AFERSI2A S 18,000 1,218,584
T20254F BE F HAR AL ST I BUE'S

No.12B8-11| 12H 188 |/ARIGHES [CDOWTHELARIFEIT 119,900 1,008,684
MR K3 1S | SE R R E (2024 4F

Ne.128-12| 12H188|EHBAE 48 ~ 2025438 %) 2,640 1,096,044

No.12F-13| 128208 | A% ERRE#HS12AS 477460 618,584

ERKE12AS ERREHE

No.12H-14| 128208 | A4E RiEEAES EAL -2 B65 621,449

No.12H-15| 12H23H |AMBEAE R H AT 12 5 3,300 618,149

No.12B-16| 128250 | FHlEALE HRFEERE12AS 4,000 614,149

No.128-17| 12H25H |EH-EBE [BERARMEL 22,836 591,313

No.i2B-18| 12H25H |EHrr-EHE  |EEL 140 591,173

No.128-19] 12FH26B{&EHBEALE FRIEE RS E2A S 4,487 586,686

No.12H-20| 12H26H | GHILEE IR HRE 1042 51T 178,464 408,222

1,375,916 967,694 408,222




1)AEREE 0
2| BHEE 0
3| ISR IR IR 298,772
HEE - FEERE 0
S|SB 0
6| EHMERE 33,446
NEHBAE 22,979
SIAHE 564,770
O| BT -FHE 47,727
D
HARA
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20254 1 H HA#AERHBETRERERN

No F£HH # H i = = A x i % &
Al A & U 408,222 408,229
No1B-1| 1H6B| A& HEFREHEREEEMIAS 72,175 336,047
NolB-2| 1H6B|EH-EHE |(2—rvMEREN1AS 1,210 334,837
NolB-3| 1H6H|EHH-FEHEE | —HI—IH2025F17% 14,520 320,317
No.1A-4| 1A7H|EH-BHE |#EAK 17,100 303,217
No.lB-5| 1A8H|&EHERE aE —HERMI12H8 5 20,551 282,666
NolB-6| 1FOH |FEH-EHHE [BEHI2AS 7,584 275,082
NoiB-7| 1H108[3E{4E BEESEIA. 28, 38 3,000,000 3,275,082
No.1H-8| 1H10H|AHE ERBREAFEES 1,045,656 2,229,426
No.l1H-9| 1H10H|AHE Egﬁégz;ﬁégﬁﬁ%g{%ﬁ -6,274 2,235,700
No.iH-10| 15100 [FEHrT-EHE |[FHEK 140 2,235,560
No.lB-11| 1H20H[AH# R/ ERESEARSIAS 18,000 2,217,560
No.lB-12| 18208 | E¥{ERE aJE—#ERM12A 5 717 2,216,843
No.1A-13] 18218 |AHE ERMER#ES1AS 477,460 1,739,383
No.lB-14| 18218 |AH# Egg%ﬁ%)\%ﬁﬁd@m&{% -2,865 1,742,248
No.lA-15| 18238 |EHEAL FRIE PR SRR A 2 4,487 1,737,761
No.1A-16| 1B24R |&EHBAL B SR e 1 A 4 3,300 1,734,461
No.i1B-17| 1H278|EMEAE HRFEESEH AR 4,000 1,730,461
No.1F-18| 1A308 | &EIERE o —EERFH A S 12,021 1,718,440
No.1H-19| 1A31H|A#E HeREMEXEQBRN127 S 72,175 1,646,265
No.1H-20| 1A31H|EH-EHE (12— vbEEH28H 1,210 1,645,055
3,408,222 1,763,167 1,645,055




1|IREREE 0
2\BHEE 0
3| LERILBEEE 0
4| EEESE 0
5| 0
6| ERERLE 33,289
TNEMIBAE 11,787
BIAHE 1,676,327
SIEHI-BHEE 41,764
xfte 3,000,000
HILA 0
Sat3 1,763,167




20254 2 H AALER#ENESEEH

No FHH ¥ A i & = A X H % &
BT A kYR 1,645,055 1,645,055
No2A-1| 2P4H[E#Hii-FHE [OE—#)—IH2025528 5% 14,520 1,630,535
No.2H-2| 2R4B|EH-FHE |BEMNIAS 7,557 1,622,978
No.2H-3| 2H130 |GBEHE ?TEB{;%;_L%{?;%*%%%%A 136 1,622,842
No.2A-4| 2H18H|AHE /N ERE S EEREI A S 18,000 1,604,842
No2B-5| 28198 |[LRILEEE =1 —22024-NO 4517 24,497 1,580,345
No.2H-6| 2R21B|AHE ERABERE2A 5 477,460 1,102,885
No2H-7| 2B210|AHE Egg%gﬂ%ﬁfﬁﬂ%mﬁ: -2,865 1,105,750
No.2B-8| 2H21H|EHBEAE PRI RS2 A 4 4,487 1,101,263
No.2H-9| 2F22H |#IXA FE 592 1,101,855
No2A-10| 2F250 |EHBAH BTN A &2 3,300 1,098,555
No.2B-11| 2H258 |EHBAE 2 B BT AR B 4 4,000 1,094,555
No.2H-12| 2H28H|A#E HEREMERERIEMAS 223,020 871,535
No.2H-13| 2R28B|EHWAT-EHE [(vr—FyMEEHIRS 1,210 870,325
1,645,647 775,322 870,325




1| ERAEBEE g
2| BHEE: 0
J|IEHLIRE 24,633
4|EE - E 0
5| EEE 0
6| M e B 0
NEHBAR 11,787
8| AHE 715,615
S|RIAT-EHEE 23,287
Xt 0
HARA 592
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20254 3 A HAXERZHEHHESEEME

No #£AHH # A H = A X H % &
HIA LY ik 870,325 870,325
No3A-1| 3A4H|EHA-FHE |OE—#U—AH2025F3A 5 14,520 855,805
No3A-2| J3ASH|EHIERE aE—#ERK2A S 17,145 838,660
No.3F-3| JHGH|EHF-EHE [EHHAMK 31,867 806,793
No3A-4| 3R1IE|EHH-BHE |BEHIAH 7.370| 799,423
No.3F-5| 3A130|LEMEHEE Egﬂéﬁé—i;@zﬁsﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%’k 136 799,287
No3B-6| 3H18H|AHE HhERRRBELFREIA S 18,000 781,287
No.3B-7| 3R 19H |EXMERE aE—HERN2A S 891 780,396
No.3A-8| 3A21B|AHE EABEHEIAS 477,460 302,936
No3F-9| 3HR21B|AE Eggfﬁgﬁ %Eﬁmﬁﬂﬁﬁ ~2,865 305,801
No3f-10| 3824 |EMMAR wE SRS S A o 3,300 302,501
No.3B-11] 3A258[EHEAE =R S R s an 4,000 298,501
No.3A-12| 3826H |EHBAL %[ T 4 S 3 B 112,200 186,301
No.3H-13| 3A278[EHBAR FREEF RIS H 2 4,487 181,814
No.3A-14| 3H288 | EHIERME aE—#EAKSA 5 10,527 171,287
No.3f-15| 3A31HAIAKE #HERBEHNEEERIEN2 AL 74,415 96,872
No.3F-16] 3R31E|EHM-EFHE |1 F—rvHEHEH2A S 1,210 95662
No.3A-17| 3R31H|BHH-FHE [EFEHAS 7,434 88228
No.3F-18| 3H31H|\## HeRBEHEXRERESIAD 74,276 13952
No.3A-19| 3R3IH|EHA-EHE |1 F5—FvMEEHIES 1,210 12742
870,325 857,583 12,742




No F£HA # B = BN x i [z o
1 BEHEE 0
2| FHEE: g
I NS 136
4| EH RS 0
5|=HHE g
6| ErHERLE 28,563
IEHBAE 123,987
8| A 641,286
EHBAT-EHE 63,611
Efte
HALA
Bt 857,583




